cui.com
date 02/10/2024
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  PST50W │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 02/10/2024
page 1 of 8
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PST50W-36-S12B 9.5~75 12 4.17 50 150 90
PST50W-36-S15B 9.5~75 15 3.33 50 150 90
PST50W-36-S24B 9.5~75 24 2.08 50 240 90
PST50W-36-S28B 9.5~75 28 1.79 50 240 90
PST50W-36-S48B 9.5~75 48 1.05 50 480 90
Note: 1. Ripple and noise are measured peak to peak at full load, 5 ~20 MHz BW with 1µF ceramic capacitor, full load.
                 2. All specifications are measured at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full output load unless otherwise specified.
PART NUMBER KEY
PST50W - XX - S XX B X - X X - XXX
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Base Number
Base Plate:
B = base plate
Heatsink:
"blank" = no heatsink
H = with heatsink
Remote on/off:
"blank" = positive logic
N = negative logic
Mounting style:
“blank” = chassis mount
DIN = DIN-rail mount
Frame:
"blank" = with case
O = no case
FEATURES
• 50 W isolated output
• certified to IEC/EN 62368, reinforced insulation
• meets EN 50155 and EN 45545-2
• 8:1 input range, 9.5 ~ 75 Vdc
• built-in EMI filter and baseplate
• wide operating temperature range (-40 ~ 105 °C)
• remote on/off
• short circuit, over current, over voltage, over temperature,
  & UVLO protections
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: PST50W │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER date 02/10/2024 │ page 2 of 8
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage 9.5 36 75 Vdc
under voltage shutdown turn-on voltage threshold, at full load
turn-off voltage threshold, at full load
8.4
7.5
8.8
7.9
9.3
8.4
Vdc
Vdc
hysteresis voltage shutdown at full load 0.9 Vdc
maximum input current at full load, 9.5 Vdc input voltage 7.5 A
input current (no load/full load)
Vin=36V, Io=0A
12 Vdc output models
15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
28 Vdc output models
48 Vdc output models
10/1,544
10/1,542